1.CTLOOI11 B, $H5, =458, o N JJEREIREYIZR  Press Foot, Needle Plate ,
Feed Dog And Right Hand Upier Driving Mechanise Components For CTLOO11

Frak B TR $+HF  Distance Of Needles
Ref.No. Description Models 4.0 | 48 56 6.4
1 . ggiﬁ? 5220DG0012
Feed Dog As, s 522DG0009
CT9311M $200TPL1400 $200TPLI1430 S200TPLIS60 S20TPLI640
2 gt CT9311-S S20TPLI40 S20TPLIR) 5200TPLIS62 5220TPLI6A
Needle Plate CTO311-81 $222TPL1403 5200TPL1483 S22TPLISE S0TPLI6A3
e CTO31IM
50 b Foot cIol s $202PFL1400 5222PFL1430 $222PFLIS60 $220PFLIGA0




1. CTLOOL1 BEJl, $145, =40, ke T JTJERERESZ  Press Foot, Needle Plate ,
Feed Dog And Right Hand Upier Driving Mechanise Components For CTLOO11

Fr 5%

=

Ref.No. Parts No.

8MB85240605A
2206110104
5220FDL1561
5220DFL1561
2100001404
2206110108
8MB04280807K
2206110110
2200000223
2206110112
SMMO06401610A
8MB04281007K
8MC05321209D
2206110116
8MB04281207K
2206110118
2206110119
2206110120
8MB04281007K
2206110122
8MNO04280400A
2206110124
8MA06400510A
2206110126
8MMO04281207A
2273110128
§MNO03200300A
2210000534
2206110131
2206110132
2206110133
66800
2206110135
2206110136
8MB03200606K
2206110138
2206110139
8MB04280507K
2206110141
2206110142
2206110143
8MN04280600A
2206110145
2206110146
2206110147
22061101438
2206110149
5222PFL156]
5222PFL156K
5222PFL156L
8SB24560405A
8SB24560305A
8MP04280808A
220611A0157
221A0000563

% T

Description

B HE

Amt .Req.

EATEERH Presser FOOt ASIM =-mmmmmmmm s el

$F#% Throat Plate

B2 5% Screw (CT1002 M3.5-0.6%6)---mwmmmmmeemmmemeemmmeeemeeeeeoeeeeee

$FHEE Stitch Pla

t€ SUPPOTT === mmm oo

FIEAE Main Feed DOg --m-m-mmmmmmm e e

BIEAEE Diff Fe

€d DOg —mmmmm

FLEE PlUg -mmmmmmmm e e
8l Upper Knife Shaft —---mmmmmmmm oo
HZH% Screw (CTO215 M4-0.7#8)wmemmemmemeemmameameememmemmemeemeameameamemmemen

#ifi# Upper Knife

Shaft Bushing ----==-==mmmmmmmm oo

TEALHE Knock PIn —mmmmmmmmmm e
JJ%& Lower Knife Holder Bracket ------=-=s-=msmmmmmmmmoo oo
H25% Screw (CTO625 M- 1#16)--rmmemmemmmmmemmemmem e em e
HEE% Screw (CT1237 MA-0.7#10)--mwrmmemmemmemmemmemmemmemmemeemeem e
5% Screw (850212 MS-0.8%12)--mmemmemmemmmomeemmemmemmemeem e
it Lower Knife Holder Bushing --------=-s-mmmmmmmmo oo
B85 Screw (CT0239 MA-0.7#12)-wmmmmmemmemmemmemmemeemeemeem e emeemees
T JI17JE Lower Knife Holder ---=--=-=mmmmmmmmmmm oo
N J) Lower Knife --mmmmmmmmmm oo
77 Upper Knife --mmmmmmmmmmm oo
B85 Screw (CT1237 M4-0.7#10)--wmmwmmmmmmemmemmemmemmemmemeemmemmeeemeemee

7] Upper Kn

ife Holder ---=m-mmmmmmmmm oo

BESE SCreW (CT0229 MA4-0.7%4)-w<mcemmemeameemeemmemmeameameameemeemeemmeamenee
HIREZE Link Cover(LOWET) ----m--m-mmmmmmmmmcmmo oo oo
BERIE NUL (CTO533 M6-1%5)wmmemmemeemmemmemmemeemeemeemmemmeameemeemeemeemenee

#hPE Washer ----

B Serew (CT0202 Ma=0.7#12)mwemmeeemmeemmeemmeammeemmeemmeemmeemmeameen-
BEERARY Upper Knife Adiusting Lever -----m-mmomommommm oo

1844 Screw (CTO

115 M3-0.5%3)-m-wmmmmmmmmmemmmmem e

FEER COollar —mnmmmmmm e e oo e

JEE Spring -----

HAESE Adjusting Lever PIn =----mmmmmmmmom s
O T
B OFl WICK =-emmemmmememsamememsemememsemememsemememsemememsememesememeacemes

#5 Oil Wick Pin -
JBEFR Link Cover

BEES Srew (CT1207 M3-0.5%6)wmmmmmemmmmmemmeeeemmeeeemeeeeeeeeeeee

SHEESS Link Pin

ST LANK <ommmmmmmmmmmmmemm e

g% Screw (FTO
JHEFEE Oil Defen

235 M4-0.7%5) 7= mmm e e
AT SEAL == mmmm e m s

EHIFE Suction Pipe ----m-mmmmmm e oo
W S SUCTION PIPE = mmmm s e
BEHH SCIew (CT1223 M4=0.756)<wmwmememeememememememeemememememeeemememememee-
I A B Suction Pipe Holder -----m-mmmmmomom oo
BEIHE FT Oil Defender =-=-smmemammm oo
B T Ol Defender =-=-m-m-memmm oo oo s

#hPE Washer -----

BB Frame Uit ------mmmmmmmm oo oo oo
JFERAIAE Presser FOOt ASM =-mmmmmmmmm e e oo
EH BRI EE Hinged Type Presser FOOt =---mxmmmmmmmmm oo
BRI EE Hinged Type Presser FOOt =---mmmmmmmmmmmmmm e
BRI EE Hinged Type Presser FOOt =---mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo
B85 Screw (SHOAL3 3/32"-56%4) <nemsemeemeemeameamemmemeemeemeemeamemeneemees
B85 Screw (SH1045 3/32"-56%3) <-cemeemeemeemeameamemmemeemeemeemeamememeemees

I25% Screw (MTO

D R N —

FHARFEZE A Link Cover ASM.  =m-mmmmmm s e oo
FEERAH Collar ASIMm =-mnmmmmm e e s e e

—_

DO — = = DD = = = e e e = = = DD R e e DD R e e e e e = = = DD R 2 LD e e = = DD = e e e e e = DD DD = DD = DD = e e e e






2 A TEEEFE  Conservation Covers And Guide Components

7ok k

Ref.No. Parts No.

1 2206110201

2 8MD03200306A
3 2206110203

4 2206110204

5 2206110205

6 8MB04281207K
7 2100000223

8 22061102081

9 2206110209

10 8MB03200405A
11 2206110211

12 SME03200706X
13 2206110213

14 2206110214

15 8MB04280507K
16 8MB85240607K
17 2206110217

18 2206110211

19 8MB04280807K
20 2206110220

21 2206110221

22 2206110222

23 2206110223

24 2206110224

25 8SE24560304A
*26 2206110226
*27 2206110227
*28 2206110228

*: For Cv007ELH

% T

Description

BFEEZE DUSt COVEL =mmmmmmmmmm s e e o oo
B85 SCrew (CTO242 M3-0.5%3)-wmmemmemmememeemeemmemmemeemeemeameemmemenee
BHEEZE DUSt COVEr =mmmmmmmmmmm s e e oo
BIEEZE DuSt COVEr =mmmmmmmmmm e e e e oo

WiE Guide ------

B2 5% Screw (CT0239 M4-0.7%12)-w-wmmmemmmmemmmmemmmmeem e eeeemmeeee

A Washer ----

SEfE Edge Guide

FEIFRER Space Washer --n-smmmmmmmmm oo
B Screw (FTO548 M3-0.5%4)wwmmmemmeemmemmmemmeemeemeemmeemeemmeemmeemeennn

#hPE Washer ----

BESE SCIew (CTO2351 M3-0.5%7)-wrmremmemmemmeemeammemmemmeemeemeameemmeemeemea
FEARZE Cloth Plate ---mmmmmm e e e

i Edge Guide

BESS SCIEW (FT0235 MA-0.7%5)mwrmeemmemmemmemeameemeemmemeameameemmemmeenen
HEE% SCIEW (CTO637 M3.5-0.6%6)-wwmremmemmeammameemeemmeameameemeemmemeameanen
RSB Spring Washer =-----m-mmmmmmmmm e

P& Washer ----

B4 Screw (CTO21S5 MA4-0. T#8)-wemmmmemmememeememmem oo
TEERTE Front COVEr =-s-mmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo

S fE Edge Guide
S fE Edge Guide

BFEEZE DUSt COVEL mmmmmmmmmmm s e e e oo

SEfE Edge Guide

#2554 Screw (CL110225 3/32"-56%2.5) w-emmemmmmemeememeememeem oo
TIZEBEEH T CONNECTOT === mmmmmmmm oo e oo

7258 % Air Tube

BV Speed Controller —--m-mmmmmmmmmm s el

M HE
Amt .Req.

—_

—_— = DN = = = = = DO DD DD DD = DO L0 LN = DD = = DN



	1: CTL11-P1
	2: CTL11-P2
	3: CTL11-P3
	4: CTL11-P3

